City of Newcastle Golf Club

Score Type: Stableford

Course/Tee: Mens: City Of Newcastle 18 (Yellow)
Ladies: City Of Newcastle 18 (Red)
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Colin Lusk (R) *
Patrick Small (R)
Steve Garbutt (R)
lan John Smith (R)
Mark Falcus (R)
Charles Anderson
Andrew Nicol
Gary Traill

A K Traill

Lee Baynham
David lllingworth
Stevie Irving
Thomas Pattinson
Mark Robinson
Kyle Traill

Ben Lloyd

S Toomey

John Stephenson
George Stonehouse
David Sanderson
B Hindmarch

lain Smith

Martin Brown

Michael Joyce

Competition Result
Club Sweep Yellow and Red Tees (13/07/2019)

Mens (CSS: 70 PAR: 72)
Ladies (CSS: 72 PAR: 72)

Hcp Points New Exact Comments

11¢c (11)

3c (3)
20c (20)

5c (5)
15¢ (15)
21c (21)
12¢ (12)

7c(7)

5c (5)
16¢ (16)
19¢ (19)
10c (10)
12¢ (12)
24c (24)
12¢ (12)

3c (3)

5c (5)
13c (13)
26¢ (26)

4c (4)
21c (21)
10c (10)
24c (24)
12¢ (12)

45
44
42
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35

9.8 £50

2.3 £40
18.6 £30
4.4 £20
14.5
21.0
12.0

6.8

5.3
15.9
19.4

9.9
12.1
241
11.5

29

54
13.1
258

4.4
21.2
10.2
23.6
12.3

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Mens: City Of Newcastle 18 (Yellow)

Ladies: City Of Newcastle 18 (Red)

Mixed Division 1

Pos

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Name

Nigel Menzies
Matthew Turton
lain Hush

Ken Bailey

Kevin Innes

Carl Thompson

Alf James Mawston
Robert Thompson
Philip Giles

A Williamson
William Carroll

Bill Gibson

Les Miller

C Morris

Richard Cave
Stephen William Biskupek
Malcolm Ridley

G Plant

Anthony Stevenson
Stephen Croney
Adrian Handyside
A Traill

Michael Thompson
P Leavey

G R Gardner

Lewis Walton

Brian Thompson

Mens (CSS: 70 PAR: 72)
Ladies (CSS: 72 PAR: 72)

Hcp Points New Exact Comments

6¢ (6)

4c (4)
10c (10)
13c (13)

4c (4)
16¢ (16)
22)

25)
26)
21c (21)
14c (14)

5c (5)
17¢ (17)
20c (20)
(
(

(
(
(
(
(
26¢ (
(
(

21c (21)
22¢ (22)
5c (5)
20c (20)
14c¢ (14)
9c (9)
19¢ (19)
11c (11)
13c (13)
21c (21)
(18)

o

18c

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32

5.6

4.4
10.3
12.9

3.7
15.5
222
19.2
14.2
246
25.6
20.8
14.5

54
17.5
19.7
215
21.9

5.0
19.7
13.6

9.4
18.9
10.6
12.9
21.2
18.1

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Mens: City Of Newcastle 18 (Yellow)
Ladies: City Of Newcastle 18 (Red)

Mixed Division 1
Pos Name

52  Ron Thornton
53  Colin Kemp

54  James Walmsley
55  Mark Edminson
56  Bryan Storey
57  Simon Bowman
58  Tom Carver

59  George Ellis

60 George Martin
61 Mark McCarthy
62  Malcolm Inch
63  Daniel Williams
64  Keith Wilkinson
65  Neville Paterson
66  John Mackie

67  James Hewitt
68  Barry Schofield
69  Ronald Wraith
70  John Mitchell

71 David Corke

72 Keith Henderson
73  Kevin Carr

74  Steven Wallace

75  Jason Lang

Mens (CSS: 70 PAR: 72)
Ladies (CSS: 72 PAR: 72)

Hcp Points New Exact Comments

22¢ (22)
16¢ (16)
-1c (-1)
16¢ (16)
18¢ (18)
14c (14)

7c(7)
21c (21)
12¢ (12)

1c (1)
25¢ (25)

6¢ (6)
15c (15)
25¢ (25)
24c (24)
10c (10)
23c (23)

5c (5)

31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
25
24
23
23
20

8

223
15.6
-0.6
16.0
17.7
13.6

6.7
21.3
11.7

1.4
247

5.7
14.6
24.9
23.9
10.5
23.0

5.5
17.1
15.1
21.7
12.1
11.2
12.2

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Stableford Mens (CSS: 70 PAR: 72)
Course/Tee: Mens: City Of Newcastle 18 (Yellow) Ladies (CSS: 72 PAR: 72)
Ladies: City Of Newcastle 18 (Red)

Mixed Division 1

Pos Name Hcp Points New Exact Comments

76  JJ Skelton 14c (14)  DQ 13.7 DQ - 3.3(b) :
SCORE NOT
ENTERED IN
COMPUTER
OR
RETURNED IN
BOX

77  Steve Naisbitt 11c(11)  DQ 11.3 DQ - 3.3(b) :
SCORE NOT
ENTERED IN
COMPUTER
OR CARD
RETURNED

Appendix O rules applied
@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

* An ESR was generated for this player for this round
(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

(Non C) - Not eligible for prizes

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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